DATASHEET
Category 6 4/24 UTP Cable
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. CAA-00391-XX IND/0k/RJ/2021.10   ©2021 Molex
FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES
Compliant to ANSI/TIA-568.2-D and ISO/IEC 11801
Supports ultrahigh speed data networks such as Gigabit Ethernet (1000 Base-T and 1000 Base-TX) and beyond

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. CAA-00391-XX IND/0k/RJ/2021.10   ©2021 Mole
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Description
CAA-00391-LG Cat6 UTP 4 Pair Cable, CM Rated, 305m/reel in box, 24AWG, FRPVC, Light Grey
CAA-00391-YL Cat6 UTP 4 Pair Cable, CM Rated, 305m/reel in box, 24AWG, FRPVC, Yellow
CAA-00391-0E Cat6 UTP 4 Pair Cable, CM Rated, 305m/reel in box, 24AWG, FRPVC, Grey
CAA-00391-RD Cat6 UTP 4 Pair Cable, CM Rated, 305m/reel in box, 24AWG, FRPVC, Red
CAA-00391-0H Cat6 UTP 4 Pair Cable, CM Rated, 305m/reel in box, 24AWG, FRPVC, Blue
Freq.
Insertion Loss
Max.
NEXT